
KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 130 Class: WSQHA WTWW AB W/T Open Working Western 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA2015

Rx Blondys Voodoo Shiloh Harbison220

1 Brenda L Crist
Shoreline, WA2006

Its Pardee Pine Brenda L Crist232

3

Z
Joni McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA2004

Pica Little Heaven Joni McSpadden206

4

Z

Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA2018

Surprizinthestarlite Jane A Ward254

5

Z
Elizabeth Ann Webster

2007

Thee Summer Solstice Elizabeth Ann Webster207

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

232
220
206
254
207

220
232
206
254
207

1
2
3
4
5

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 131 Class: WSQHA WWRY Rookie Youth Working West Rail 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC2010

Viper Cat Emily Firth190

2 Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA2012

Jewel Shining Star Elsie Lamb219

2

Z
Bo0ie Tommila

2016

Miss Nu Montana Ayla Borden461

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

190
219
461

190
461
219

1
2
3

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 132 Class: WSQHA WWLY L-1 Youth Working Western Rail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC2010

Viper Cat Emily Firth190

2

2

Sally L Saur
Everson, WA2017

Pale N Busy McKynlie Faith Cowden444

3

Z
Bo0ie Tommila

2016

Miss Nu Montana Ayla Borden461

4

C

Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA2015

Rx Blondys Voodoo Sienna K Harbison220

4 Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA2018

Surprizinthestarlite Sophia Wilson254

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

190
461
444
254
220

190
444
220
254
461

1
2
3
4
5

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 133 Class: WSQHA WWRA Rookie AM Working West Rail 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA2019

Cruzn Starbuck Emily Ford545

2

Z

Tracy A Burnside
Everson, WA2002

Chocolate Hustler Tracy A Burnside532

3

Z
BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash BessAnn Fairbank231

4

Z

Leslie S James
Langley, BC2012

Montana Magnum Leslie S James191

5

Z
Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats208

5

S

Laura Miller
Buckley, WA2012

Razor Tuf Laura Miller234

5

S
Bruce Blodgett
Oak Harbor, WA2004

Pennys From Prize Bruce Blodgett236

5

Z

Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2008

Sam Adams Dun It Kelsey Ullsmith408

5

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA2016

UB40 Renay Crosby630

10

Z

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews257

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

532
545
191
236

234
545
231
408

1
2
3
4

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

630
231
208
257
408

532
208
191
630
236

5
6
7
8
9



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 134 Class: WSQHA WWLA L-1 AM Working West Rail 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA2019

Cruzn Starbuck Emily Ford545

2

Z

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA2011

Slicks Steady Date Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt199

3

S
Laura Miller
Buckley, WA2012

Razor Tuf Laura Miller234

4

2

Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA2013

Gonna Spook Ya Stephanie A Burns239

5

Z
Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats208

6

Z

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews257

6

Z
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2008

Sam Adams Dun It Kelsey Ullsmith408

8

Z

Robin Bruntil
Acme, WA2019

Skeetsshootinmagnum Robin Bruntil238

9

Z
Kevin &/ Tj Waller

2000

Whizaboot TJ Waller211

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

199
545
239
234
208
257
408
238

545
234
199
239
208
408
257
238

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

211 2119



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 135 Class: AQHA 417009 Youth Working Western Rail 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2016

Got Me Lookin

AQHA - 5754472

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

223

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

223 2231

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 136 Class: AQHA 217009 Amt Working Western Rail 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

231

2

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

199

2

Z

Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

221

2

2

Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 2184233

2013

Gonna Spook Ya

AQHA - 5552094

Stephanie A Burns

AQHA - 2184233

239

5

Z
Dorothy A Brown
Ladysmith, BC
AQHA - 3557255

2016

Snappin Shine

AQHA - 5782811

Dorothy A Brown

AQHA - 3557255

187

6

Z
Tracy A Burnside
Everson, WA
AQHA - 3274934

2002

Chocolate Hustler

AQHA - 4210434

Tracy A Burnside

AQHA - 3274934

532

7

Z

Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA
AQHA - 3578501

2013

Bugattti

AQHA - 5561315

Nancy J Hinkelman

AQHA - 3578501

212

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

231
221
187
199
239
532
212

239
199
231
221
532
187
212

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 137 Class: AQHA 117009 Working Western Rail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

221

1

2
Bonnie Christiansen

AQHA - 555344
2015

Classic Whizkey

AQHA - 5725401

Edward Higbee

AQHA - 2850115

265

3

Z

Sally L Saur
Everson, WA
AQHA - 1618736

2017

Pale N Busy

AQHA - 5822258

Sally L Saur

AQHA - 1618736

444

4

2

Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3576207

2017

Chics Dig Sparkles

AQHA - 5838464

Barb Walton

AQHA - 4097238

628

5

2
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Hayden Jung

AQHA - 3190820

254

6 Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Paige Elin Stroud

AQHA - 116607

630

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

221
265
444
628
630
254

265
221
444
254
628
630

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/12/2023 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

7:11 PM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 138 Class: WSQHA RRAB All Breed Ranch Rail 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2017

Chics Dig Sparkles Barb Walton628

2

Z

Leslie S James
Langley, BC2012

Montana Magnum Leslie S James191

3

2
John E Todd/Ayn Arbogast-Todd
Sequim, WA2000

Plain N Doll Heather James203

3

Z

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews257

5

2
Janelle Wilton

2019

Ima Shiney Jack Edward Higbee244

6 Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA2012

Jewel Shining Star Elsie Lamb219

7

Z
Jenny Blanscet

2018

Farwa Dunit Jenny Blanscet204

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

628
257
191
203
244
219
204

628
191
203
244
257
219
204

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston


